
THE ACORN NEWSPAPER

THE ACORN NEWSPAPER

THE ACORN NEWSPAPER

THE ACORN NEWSPAPER

THE ACORN NEWSPAPER

THE ACORN NEWSPAPER

THE ACORN NEWSPAPER

THE ACORN NEWSPAPER

THE ACORN NEWSPAPER

THE ACORN NEWSPAPER

THE ACORN NEWSPAPER

THE ACORN NEWSPAPER

THE ACORN NEWSPAPER

THE ACORN NEWSPAPER

THE ACORN NEWSPAPER

THE ACORN NEWSPAPER

THE ACORN NEWSPAPER

THE ACORN NEWSPAPER

THE ACORN NEWSPAPER

THE ACORN NEWSPAPER

THE ACORN NEWSPAPER

THE ACORN NEWSPAPER

THE ACORN NEWSPAPER

THE ACORN NEWSPAPER

THE ACORN NEWSPAPER

THE ACORN NEWSPAPER

THE ACORN NEWSPAPER

THE ACORN NEWSPAPER

THE ACORN NEWSPAPER

THE ACORN NEWSPAPER

THE ACORN NEWSPAPER

THE ACORN NEWSPAPER

THE ACORN NEWSPAPER

THE ACORN NEWSPAPER

THE ACORN NEWSPAPER

THE ACORN NEWSPAPER

THE ACORN NEWSPAPER

THE ACORN NEWSPAPER

THE ACORN NEWSPAPER

THE ACORN NEWSPAPER

THE ACORN NEWSPAPER

THE ACORN NEWSPAPER

THE ACORN NEWSPAPER

CORONAVIRUS

VACCINE DEPLOYMENT

VACCINE DEPLOYMENT

VACCINE DEPLOYMENT

VACCINE DEPLOYMENT

VACCINE DEPLOYMENT

VACCINE DEPLOYMENT

VACCINE DEPLOYMENT

VACCINE DEPLOYMENT

VACCINE DEPLOYMENT

VACCINE DEPLOYMENT

CORONAVIRUS

VACCINE DEPLOYMENT

VACCINE DEPLOYMENT

VACCINE DEPLOYMENT

VACCINE DEPLOYMENT

VACCINE DEPLOYMENT

VACCINE DEPLOYMENT

VACCINE DEPLOYMENT

VACCINE DEPLOYMENT

VACCINE DEPLOYMENT

VACCINE DEPLOYMENT

VACCINE DEPLOYMENT

VACCINE DEPLOYMENT

VACCINE DEPLOYMENT

VACCINE DEPLOYMENT

VACCINE DEPLOYMENT

VACCINE DEPLOYMENT

VACCINE DEPLOYMENT

VACCINE DEPLOYMENT

VACCINE DEPLOYMENT

VACCINE DEPLOYMENT

VACCINE DEPLOYMENT

VACCINE DEPLOYMENT

VACCINE DEPLOYMENT

VACCINE DEPLOYMENT

VACCINE DEPLOYMENT

VACCINE DEPLOYMENT

VACCINE DEPLOYMENT

VACCINE DEPLOYMENT

VACCINE DEPLOYMENT

VACCINE DEPLOYMENT

VACCINE DEPLOYMENT

COVID19

COVID19

COVID19

COVID19

COVID19

COVID19

COVID19

COVID19

COVID19

COVID19

COVID19

COVID19

COVID19

COVID19

COVID19

COVID19

COVID19

COVID19

COVID19

COVID19

COVID19

COVID19

COVID19

COVID19

COVID19

COVID19

COVID19

COVID19

COVID19

COVID19

COVID19

COVID19

COVID19

COVID19

COVID19

COVID19

COVID19

COVID19

COVID19

COVID19

COVID19

COVID19

COVID19

185362

182520

179079

178653

178421

177573

177364

177365

176116

172842

172632

172452

172450

171972

171973

171743

171744

171529

171528

171248

171249

171834

170931

170810

170403

170141

169884

169580

169410

169150

168795

168485

168287

168042

168043

167738

167370

167164

166953

166612

166388

166387

166389

06/24/2022

04/23/2022

02/04/2022

01/28/2022

01/21/2022

12/31/2021

12/24/2021

12/24/2021

11/26/2021

09/17/2021

09/10/2021

09/03/2021

09/03/2021

08/27/2021

08/27/2021

08/20/2021

08/20/2021

08/13/2021

08/13/2021

08/06/2021

08/06/2021

08/06/2021

07/30/2021

07/23/2021

07/16/2021

07/09/2021

07/02/2021

06/25/2021

06/18/2021

06/11/2021

06/04/2021

05/28/2021

05/21/2021

05/14/2021

05/14/2021

05/07/2021

04/30/2021

04/23/2021

04/16/2021

04/08/2021

04/02/2021

04/02/2021

04/02/2021

$2,306.16

$2,306.16

$2,306.16

$2,306.16

$2,306.16

$2,240.82

$2,240.82

$2,240.82

$2,240.82

$2,240.82

$2,240.82

$1,029.50

$2,240.82

$2,240.82

$2,240.82

$2,240.82

$2,240.82

$2,240.82

$2,240.82

$2,240.82

$2,240.82

$2,240.82

$2,240.82

$2,240.82

$2,240.82

$2,240.82

$2,240.82

$2,240.82

$3,147.17

$3,147.17

$3,147.17

$3,147.17

$3,147.17

$3,147.17

$3,147.17

$3,147.17

$3,147.17

$3,147.17

$3,147.17

$3,147.17

$439.01

$589.34

$639.46

DBA/Alias Activity Name Program Code Invoice No Inv Date Amount



THE ACORN NEWSPAPER

THE ACORN NEWSPAPER

THE ACORN NEWSPAPER

THE ACORN NEWSPAPER

THE ACORN NEWSPAPER

THE ACORN NEWSPAPER

THE ACORN NEWSPAPER

THE ACORN NEWSPAPER

THE ACORN NEWSPAPER

THE ACORN NEWSPAPER

THE ACORN NEWSPAPER

THE ACORN NEWSPAPER

THE ACORN NEWSPAPER

THE ACORN NEWSPAPER

THE ACORN NEWSPAPER

THE ACORN NEWSPAPER

THE ACORN NEWSPAPER

THE ACORN NEWSPAPER

THE ACORN NEWSPAPER

THE ACORN NEWSPAPER

THE ACORN NEWSPAPER

THE ACORN NEWSPAPER

THE ACORN NEWSPAPER

THE ACORN NEWSPAPER

THE ACORN NEWSPAPER

THE ACORN NEWSPAPER

THE ACORN NEWSPAPER

THE ACORN NEWSPAPER

THE ACORN NEWSPAPER

THE ACORN NEWSPAPER

THE ACORN NEWSPAPER

THE ACORN NEWSPAPER

THE ACORN NEWSPAPER

THE ACORN NEWSPAPER

THE ACORN NEWSPAPER

THE ACORN NEWSPAPER

THE ACORN NEWSPAPER

THE ACORN NEWSPAPER

THE ACORN NEWSPAPER

THE ACORN NEWSPAPER

THE ACORN NEWSPAPER

THE ACORN NEWSPAPER

THE ACORN NEWSPAPER

VACCINE DEPLOYMENT

VACCINE DEPLOYMENT

VACCINE DEPLOYMENT

VACCINE DEPLOYMENT

VACCINE DEPLOYMENT

VACCINE DEPLOYMENT

VACCINE DEPLOYMENT

VACCINE DEPLOYMENT

VACCINE DEPLOYMENT

VACCINE DEPLOYMENT

VACCINE DEPLOYMENT

VACCINE DEPLOYMENT

VACCINE DEPLOYMENT

GENERAL ACTIVITY

GENERAL ACTIVITY

GENERAL ACTIVITY

GENERAL ACTIVITY

GENERAL ACTIVITY

GENERAL ACTIVITY

GENERAL ACTIVITY

GENERAL ACTIVITY

GENERAL ACTIVITY

GENERAL ACTIVITY

GENERAL ACTIVITY

GENERAL ACTIVITY

GENERAL ACTIVITY

GENERAL ACTIVITY

GENERAL ACTIVITY

GENERAL ACTIVITY

GENERAL ACTIVITY

GENERAL ACTIVITY

GENERAL ACTIVITY

GENERAL ACTIVITY

GENERAL ACTIVITY

GENERAL ACTIVITY

GENERAL ACTIVITY

GENERAL ACTIVITY

GENERAL ACTIVITY

GENERAL ACTIVITY

GENERAL ACTIVITY

GENERAL ACTIVITY

GENERAL ACTIVITY

GENERAL ACTIVITY

COVID19

COVID19

COVID19

COVID19

COVID19

COVID19

COVID19

COVID19

COVID19

COVID19

COVID19

COVID19

COVID19

COVID19

COVID19

COVID19

COVID19

COVID19

COVID19

COVID19

COVID19

COVID19

COVID19

COVID19

COVID19

COVID19

COVID19

COVID19

COVID19

COVID19

COVID19

COVID19

COVID19

COVID19

COVID19

COVID19

COVID19

COVID19

COVID19

COVID19

COVID19

COVID19

COVID19

166267

166268

165840

165556

165230

164973

164658

164397

164150

163838

163496

163261

162995

162743

162569

162568

162570

162207

162134

161874

161638

161315

160924

160656

160316

160317

160069

159648

159649

159298

159299

158974

158975

158615

158616

158323

157885

157543

157542

157544

157463

157464

157271

04/01/2021

04/01/2021

03/25/2021

03/18/2021

03/11/2021

03/04/2021

02/25/2021

02/18/2021

02/11/2021

02/04/2021

01/28/2021

01/21/2021

01/14/2021

01/07/2021

01/01/2021

01/01/2021

01/01/2021

12/31/2020

12/24/2020

12/17/2020

12/10/2020

12/03/2020

11/26/2020

11/19/2020

11/12/2020

11/12/2020

11/05/2020

10/29/2020

10/29/2020

10/22/2020

10/22/2020

10/15/2020

10/15/2020

10/08/2020

10/08/2020

10/01/2020

09/24/2020

09/18/2020

09/18/2020

09/18/2020

09/17/2020

09/17/2020

09/10/2020

$739.68

$739.68

$3,147.17

$3,147.17

$3,147.17

$3,147.17

$3,147.17

$3,147.17

$3,147.17

$3,147.17

$3,147.17

$3,147.17

$3,147.17

$3,147.17

$439.01

$589.34

$639.46

$1,479.36

$3,147.17

$3,147.17

$3,147.17

$3,147.17

$3,147.17

$3,147.17

$3,147.17

$4,745.28

$3,147.17

$3,147.17

$3,840.00

$3,147.17

$3,840.00

$3,147.17

$3,840.00

$3,147.17

$3,840.00

$3,147.17

$3,147.17

$439.01

$589.34

$639.46

$739.68

$739.68

$3,147.17

DBA/Alias Activity Name Program Code Invoice No Inv Date Amount



THE ACORN NEWSPAPER

THE ACORN NEWSPAPER

THE ACORN NEWSPAPER

THE ACORN NEWSPAPER

THE ACORN NEWSPAPER

THE ACORN NEWSPAPER

THE ACORN NEWSPAPER

THE ACORN NEWSPAPER

THE ACORN NEWSPAPER

THE ACORN NEWSPAPER

THE ACORN NEWSPAPER

THE ACORN NEWSPAPER

THE ACORN NEWSPAPER

THE ACORN NEWSPAPER

THE ACORN NEWSPAPER

THE ACORN NEWSPAPER

THE ACORN NEWSPAPER

THE ACORN NEWSPAPER

THE ACORN NEWSPAPER

THE ACORN NEWSPAPER

THE ACORN NEWSPAPER

THE ACORN NEWSPAPER

THE ACORN NEWSPAPER

GENERAL ACTIVITY

GENERAL ACTIVITY

GENERAL ACTIVITY

GENERAL ACTIVITY

GENERAL ACTIVITY

GENERAL ACTIVITY

GENERAL ACTIVITY

GENERAL ACTIVITY

GENERAL ACTIVITY

GENERAL ACTIVITY

GENERAL ACTIVITY

GENERAL ACTIVITY

GENERAL ACTIVITY

GENERAL ACTIVITY

GENERAL ACTIVITY

GENERAL ACTIVITY

GENERAL ACTIVITY

GENERAL ACTIVITY

GENERAL ACTIVITY

GENERAL ACTIVITY

GENERAL ACTIVITY

GENERAL ACTIVITY

GENERAL ACTIVITY

COVID19

COVID19

COVID19

COVID19

COVID19

COVID19

COVID19

COVID19

COVID19

COVID19

COVID19

COVID19

COVID19

COVID19

COVID19

COVID19

COVID19

COVID19

COVID19

COVID19

COVID19

COVID19

COVID19

156993

156654

156382

156079

155813

155442

155187

154926

154621

154362

153984

153668

153330

153037

152571

152228

151912

151647

151453

151209

150982

150749

150548

09/03/2020

08/27/2020

08/20/2020

08/13/2020

08/06/2020

07/30/2020

07/23/2020

07/16/2020

07/09/2020

07/02/2020

06/25/2020

06/18/2020

06/11/2020

06/04/2020

05/28/2020

05/21/2020

05/14/2020

05/07/2020

05/01/2020

04/30/2020

04/23/2020

04/16/2020

04/09/2020

$3,147.17

$3,147.17

$3,147.17

$3,147.17

$3,147.17

$3,147.17

$3,147.17

$3,147.17

$3,147.17

$3,147.17

$3,147.17

$3,147.17

$3,147.17

$3,147.17

$3,147.17

$3,147.17

$3,147.17

$3,147.17

$1,667.81

$1,479.36

$3,147.17

$3,147.17

$3,147.17

DBA/Alias Activity Name Program Code Invoice No Inv Date Amount


