DBA/Alias	Activity Name	Program Code	Invoice No	Inv Date	Amount
THE ACORN NEWSPAPER	CORONAVIRUS	COVID19	185362	06/24/2022	\$2,306.16
THE ACORN NEWSPAPER	VACCINE DEPLOYMENT	COVID19	182520	04/23/2022	\$2,306.16
THE ACORN NEWSPAPER	VACCINE DEPLOYMENT	COVID19	179079	02/04/2022	\$2,306.16
THE ACORN NEWSPAPER	VACCINE DEPLOYMENT	COVID19	178653	01/28/2022	\$2,306.16
THE ACORN NEWSPAPER	VACCINE DEPLOYMENT	COVID19	178421	01/21/2022	\$2,306.16
THE ACORN NEWSPAPER	VACCINE DEPLOYMENT	COVID19	177573	12/31/2021	\$2,240.82
THE ACORN NEWSPAPER	VACCINE DEPLOYMENT	COVID19	177364	12/24/2021	\$2,240.82
THE ACORN NEWSPAPER	VACCINE DEPLOYMENT	COVID19	177365	12/24/2021	\$2,240.82
THE ACORN NEWSPAPER	VACCINE DEPLOYMENT	COVID19	176116	11/26/2021	\$2,240.82
THE ACORN NEWSPAPER	VACCINE DEPLOYMENT	COVID19	172842	09/17/2021	\$2,240.82
THE ACORN NEWSPAPER	VACCINE DEPLOYMENT	COVID19	172632	09/10/2021	\$2,240.82
THE ACORN NEWSPAPER	CORONAVIRUS	COVID19	172452	09/03/2021	\$1,029.50
THE ACORN NEWSPAPER	VACCINE DEPLOYMENT	COVID19	172450	09/03/2021	\$2,240.82
THE ACORN NEWSPAPER	VACCINE DEPLOYMENT	COVID19	171972	08/27/2021	\$2,240.82
THE ACORN NEWSPAPER	VACCINE DEPLOYMENT	COVID19	171973	08/27/2021	\$2,240.82
THE ACORN NEWSPAPER	VACCINE DEPLOYMENT	COVID19	171743	08/20/2021	\$2,240.82
THE ACORN NEWSPAPER	VACCINE DEPLOYMENT	COVID19	171744	08/20/2021	\$2,240.82
THE ACORN NEWSPAPER	VACCINE DEPLOYMENT	COVID19	171529	08/13/2021	\$2,240.82
THE ACORN NEWSPAPER	VACCINE DEPLOYMENT	COVID19	171528	08/13/2021	\$2,240.82
THE ACORN NEWSPAPER	VACCINE DEPLOYMENT	COVID19	171248	08/06/2021	\$2,240.82
THE ACORN NEWSPAPER	VACCINE DEPLOYMENT	COVID19	171249	08/06/2021	\$2,240.82
THE ACORN NEWSPAPER	VACCINE DEPLOYMENT	COVID19	171834	08/06/2021	\$2,240.82
THE ACORN NEWSPAPER	VACCINE DEPLOYMENT	COVID19	170931	07/30/2021	\$2,240.82
THE ACORN NEWSPAPER	VACCINE DEPLOYMENT	COVID19	170810	07/23/2021	\$2,240.82
THE ACORN NEWSPAPER	VACCINE DEPLOYMENT	COVID19	170403	07/16/2021	\$2,240.82
THE ACORN NEWSPAPER	VACCINE DEPLOYMENT	COVID19	170141	07/09/2021	\$2,240.82
THE ACORN NEWSPAPER	VACCINE DEPLOYMENT	COVID19	169884	07/02/2021	\$2,240.82
THE ACORN NEWSPAPER	VACCINE DEPLOYMENT	COVID19	169580	06/25/2021	\$2,240.82
THE ACORN NEWSPAPER	VACCINE DEPLOYMENT	COVID19	169410	06/18/2021	\$3,147.17
THE ACORN NEWSPAPER	VACCINE DEPLOYMENT	COVID19	169150	06/11/2021	\$3,147.17
THE ACORN NEWSPAPER	VACCINE DEPLOYMENT	COVID19	168795	06/04/2021	\$3,147.17
THE ACORN NEWSPAPER	VACCINE DEPLOYMENT	COVID19	168485	05/28/2021	\$3,147.17
THE ACORN NEWSPAPER	VACCINE DEPLOYMENT	COVID19	168287	05/21/2021	\$3,147.17
THE ACORN NEWSPAPER	VACCINE DEPLOYMENT	COVID19	168042	05/14/2021	\$3,147.17
THE ACORN NEWSPAPER	VACCINE DEPLOYMENT	COVID19	168043	05/14/2021	\$3,147.17
THE ACORN NEWSPAPER	VACCINE DEPLOYMENT	COVID19	167738	05/07/2021	\$3,147.17
THE ACORN NEWSPAPER	VACCINE DEPLOYMENT	COVID19	167370	04/30/2021	\$3,147.17
THE ACORN NEWSPAPER	VACCINE DEPLOYMENT	COVID19	167164	04/23/2021	\$3,147.17
THE ACORN NEWSPAPER	VACCINE DEPLOYMENT	COVID19	166953	04/16/2021	\$3,147.17
THE ACORN NEWSPAPER	VACCINE DEPLOYMENT	COVID19	166612	04/08/2021	\$3,147.17
THE ACORN NEWSPAPER	VACCINE DEPLOYMENT	COVID19	166388	04/02/2021	\$439.01
THE ACORN NEWSPAPER	VACCINE DEPLOYMENT	COVID19	166387	04/02/2021	\$589.34
THE ACORN NEWSPAPER	VACCINE DEPLOYMENT	COVID19	166389	04/02/2021	\$639.46

DBA/Alias	Activity Name	Program Code	Invoice No	Inv Date	Amount
THE ACORN NEWSPAPER	VACCINE DEPLOYMENT	COVID19	166267	04/01/2021	\$739.68
THE ACORN NEWSPAPER	VACCINE DEPLOYMENT	COVID19	166268	04/01/2021	\$739.68
THE ACORN NEWSPAPER	VACCINE DEPLOYMENT	COVID19	165840	03/25/2021	\$3,147.17
THE ACORN NEWSPAPER	VACCINE DEPLOYMENT	COVID19	165556	03/18/2021	\$3,147.17
THE ACORN NEWSPAPER	VACCINE DEPLOYMENT	COVID19	165230	03/11/2021	\$3,147.17
THE ACORN NEWSPAPER	VACCINE DEPLOYMENT	COVID19	164973	03/04/2021	\$3,147.17
THE ACORN NEWSPAPER	VACCINE DEPLOYMENT	COVID19	164658	02/25/2021	\$3,147.17
THE ACORN NEWSPAPER	VACCINE DEPLOYMENT	COVID19	164397	02/18/2021	\$3,147.17
THE ACORN NEWSPAPER	VACCINE DEPLOYMENT	COVID19	164150	02/11/2021	\$3,147.17
THE ACORN NEWSPAPER	VACCINE DEPLOYMENT	COVID19	163838	02/04/2021	\$3,147.17
THE ACORN NEWSPAPER	VACCINE DEPLOYMENT	COVID19	163496	01/28/2021	\$3,147.17
THE ACORN NEWSPAPER	VACCINE DEPLOYMENT	COVID19	163261	01/21/2021	\$3,147.17
THE ACORN NEWSPAPER	VACCINE DEPLOYMENT	COVID19	162995	01/14/2021	\$3,147.17
THE ACORN NEWSPAPER	GENERAL ACTIVITY	COVID19	162743	01/07/2021	\$3,147.17
THE ACORN NEWSPAPER	GENERAL ACTIVITY	COVID19	162569	01/01/2021	\$439.01
THE ACORN NEWSPAPER	GENERAL ACTIVITY	COVID19	162568	01/01/2021	\$589.34
THE ACORN NEWSPAPER	GENERAL ACTIVITY	COVID19	162570	01/01/2021	\$639.46
THE ACORN NEWSPAPER	GENERAL ACTIVITY	COVID19	162207	12/31/2020	\$1,479.36
THE ACORN NEWSPAPER	GENERAL ACTIVITY	COVID19	162134	12/24/2020	\$3,147.17
THE ACORN NEWSPAPER	GENERAL ACTIVITY	COVID19	161874	12/17/2020	\$3,147.17
THE ACORN NEWSPAPER	GENERAL ACTIVITY	COVID19	161638	12/10/2020	\$3,147.17
THE ACORN NEWSPAPER	GENERAL ACTIVITY	COVID19	161315	12/03/2020	\$3,147.17
THE ACORN NEWSPAPER	GENERAL ACTIVITY	COVID19	160924	11/26/2020	\$3,147.17
THE ACORN NEWSPAPER	GENERAL ACTIVITY	COVID19	160656	11/19/2020	\$3,147.17
THE ACORN NEWSPAPER	GENERAL ACTIVITY	COVID19	160316	11/12/2020	\$3,147.17
THE ACORN NEWSPAPER	GENERAL ACTIVITY	COVID19	160317	11/12/2020	\$4,745.28
THE ACORN NEWSPAPER	GENERAL ACTIVITY	COVID19	160069	11/05/2020	\$3,147.17
THE ACORN NEWSPAPER	GENERAL ACTIVITY	COVID19	159648	10/29/2020	\$3,147.17
THE ACORN NEWSPAPER	GENERAL ACTIVITY	COVID19	159649	10/29/2020	\$3,840.00
THE ACORN NEWSPAPER	GENERAL ACTIVITY	COVID19	159298	10/22/2020	\$3,147.17
THE ACORN NEWSPAPER	GENERAL ACTIVITY	COVID19	159299	10/22/2020	\$3,840.00
THE ACORN NEWSPAPER	GENERAL ACTIVITY	COVID19	158974	10/15/2020	\$3,147.17
THE ACORN NEWSPAPER	GENERAL ACTIVITY	COVID19	158975	10/15/2020	\$3,840.00
THE ACORN NEWSPAPER	GENERAL ACTIVITY	COVID19	158615	10/08/2020	\$3,147.17
THE ACORN NEWSPAPER	GENERAL ACTIVITY	COVID19	158616	10/08/2020	\$3,840.00
THE ACORN NEWSPAPER	GENERAL ACTIVITY	COVID19	158323	10/01/2020	\$3,147.17
THE ACORN NEWSPAPER	GENERAL ACTIVITY	COVID19	157885	09/24/2020	\$3,147.17
THE ACORN NEWSPAPER	GENERAL ACTIVITY	COVID19	157543	09/18/2020	\$439.01
THE ACORN NEWSPAPER	GENERAL ACTIVITY	COVID19	157542	09/18/2020	\$589.34
THE ACORN NEWSPAPER	GENERAL ACTIVITY	COVID19	157544	09/18/2020	\$639.46
THE ACORN NEWSPAPER	GENERAL ACTIVITY	COVID19	157463	09/17/2020	\$739.68
THE ACORN NEWSPAPER	GENERAL ACTIVITY	COVID19	157464	09/17/2020	\$739.68
THE ACORN NEWSPAPER	GENERAL ACTIVITY	COVID19	157271	09/10/2020	\$3,147.17

DBA/Alias	Activity Name	Program Code	Invoice No	Inv Date	Amount
THE ACORN NEWSPAPER	GENERAL ACTIVITY	COVID19	156993	09/03/2020	\$3,147.17
THE ACORN NEWSPAPER	GENERAL ACTIVITY	COVID19	156654	08/27/2020	\$3,147.17
THE ACORN NEWSPAPER	GENERAL ACTIVITY	COVID19	156382	08/20/2020	\$3,147.17
THE ACORN NEWSPAPER	GENERAL ACTIVITY	COVID19	156079	08/13/2020	\$3,147.17
THE ACORN NEWSPAPER	GENERAL ACTIVITY	COVID19	155813	08/06/2020	\$3,147.17
THE ACORN NEWSPAPER	GENERAL ACTIVITY	COVID19	155442	07/30/2020	\$3,147.17
THE ACORN NEWSPAPER	GENERAL ACTIVITY	COVID19	155187	07/23/2020	\$3,147.17
THE ACORN NEWSPAPER	GENERAL ACTIVITY	COVID19	154926	07/16/2020	\$3,147.17
THE ACORN NEWSPAPER	GENERAL ACTIVITY	COVID19	154621	07/09/2020	\$3,147.17
THE ACORN NEWSPAPER	GENERAL ACTIVITY	COVID19	154362	07/02/2020	\$3,147.17
THE ACORN NEWSPAPER	GENERAL ACTIVITY	COVID19	153984	06/25/2020	\$3,147.17
THE ACORN NEWSPAPER	GENERAL ACTIVITY	COVID19	153668	06/18/2020	\$3,147.17
THE ACORN NEWSPAPER	GENERAL ACTIVITY	COVID19	153330	06/11/2020	\$3,147.17
THE ACORN NEWSPAPER	GENERAL ACTIVITY	COVID19	153037	06/04/2020	\$3,147.17
THE ACORN NEWSPAPER	GENERAL ACTIVITY	COVID19	152571	05/28/2020	\$3,147.17
THE ACORN NEWSPAPER	GENERAL ACTIVITY	COVID19	152228	05/21/2020	\$3,147.17
THE ACORN NEWSPAPER	GENERAL ACTIVITY	COVID19	151912	05/14/2020	\$3,147.17
THE ACORN NEWSPAPER	GENERAL ACTIVITY	COVID19	151647	05/07/2020	\$3,147.17
THE ACORN NEWSPAPER	GENERAL ACTIVITY	COVID19	151453	05/01/2020	\$1,667.81
THE ACORN NEWSPAPER	GENERAL ACTIVITY	COVID19	151209	04/30/2020	\$1,479.36
THE ACORN NEWSPAPER	GENERAL ACTIVITY	COVID19	150982	04/23/2020	\$3,147.17
THE ACORN NEWSPAPER	GENERAL ACTIVITY	COVID19	150749	04/16/2020	\$3,147.17
THE ACORN NEWSPAPER	GENERAL ACTIVITY	COVID19	150548	04/09/2020	\$3,147.17